
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
24 

8 
21 

6 
99 
14 
10 

2 
80 
31 
15 
12 

7 
33 
47 

3 

Name 
Jason Peeters 
Stefan Asenov 
Kick Berkers(R) 
Vinn Wyns 
Jason Christiani 
Owen Rodwell 
Vince Ouwens 
Warre Crets(R) 
Maxime Smet(R) 
Vinn Uitslag 
Yelena Mary 
Jayden Aesseloos(R) 
Pepijn Vanschoonwinkel 
Vince Janter(R) 
Felix Bouwhuis(R) 
Aidan Zanders(R) 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
DFK 
OW 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 
Bijnens 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:24.343 
10:30.330 
10:30.363 
10:30.486 
10:33.268 
10:33.429 
10:33.730 
10:41.484 
10:41.722 
10:43.086 
10:51.080 
10:51.192 
10:51.217 
10:54.040 
11:09.798 
11:09.992 

Diff 

5.987 
6.020 
6.143 
8.925 
9.086 
9.387 

17.141 
17.379 
18.743 
26.737 
26.849 
26.874 
29.697 
45.455 
45.649 

Best Tm 
1:08.491 
1:09.167 
1:08.882 
1:09.108 
1:09.290 
1:09.241 
1:09.285 
1:10.024 
1:10.029 
1:10.310 
1:09.861 
1:10.973 
1:10.597 
1:10.924 
1:12.639 
1:12.481 

km/h 
71,799 
71,097 
71,392 
71,158 
70,971 
71,022 
70,976 
70,227 
70,222 
69,942 
70,391 
69,288 
69,657 
69,336 
67,699 
67,847 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Penalty 

3 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Front fairing: #33 time penalty 3 sec. 

Margin of Victory 
5.987 

Ø km/h 
70,888 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.491 

km/h 
71,799 

Best Lap by 
24 - Jason Peeters 

Printed: 13.04.2024 12:58:23 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Honda Cadet 

Heat 1 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:19:17 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 12:15 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
24 

8 
21 

6 
99 
80 
10 

2 
31 

7 
33 
12 
47 
15 

3 
14 

Name 
Jason Peeters 
Stefan Asenov 
Kick Berkers(R) 
Vinn Wyns 
Jason Christiani 
Maxime Smet(R) 
Vince Ouwens 
Warre Crets(R) 
Vinn Uitslag 
Pepijn Vanschoonwinkel 
Vince Janter(R) 
Jayden Aesseloos(R) 
Felix Bouwhuis(R) 
Yelena Mary 
Aidan Zanders(R) 
Owen Rodwell 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
OW 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
Bijnens 
DFK 

Laps 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

Total Tm 
10:25.437 
10:28.953 
10:29.069 
10:29.143 
10:37.878 
10:37.967 
10:38.280 
10:38.422 
10:45.558 
10:49.346 
11:00.317 
11:00.603 
11:02.143 
11:04.603 
11:10.915 
11:29.878 

Diff 

3.516 
3.632 
3.706 

12.441 
12.530 
12.843 
12.985 
20.121 
23.909 
34.880 
35.166 
36.706 
39.166 
45.478 

1:04.441 

Best Tm 
1:08.693 
1:09.081 
1:09.188 
1:09.085 
1:09.831 
1:09.479 
1:09.337 
1:09.686 
1:10.207 
1:10.950 
1:11.519 
1:10.881 
1:11.970 
1:10.000 
1:13.133 
1:10.147 

km/h 
71,588 
71,186 
71,076 
71,182 
70,421 
70,778 
70,923 
70,568 
70,044 
69,311 
68,759 
69,378 
68,328 
70,251 
67,242 
70,104 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Penalty 

10 sec

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#15 / overtaking under yellow 10 sec Time Penalty 

Margin of Victory 
3.516 

Ø km/h 
70,764 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.693 

km/h 
71,588 

Best Lap by 
24 - Jason Peeters 

Printed: 13.04.2024 15:13:36 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Honda Cadet 

Heat 2 

Race (8:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:40:34 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 14:15 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
24 

8 
6 

21 
10 
14 
80 
31 
12 

3 
2 

99 
7 

33 
15 
47 

Name 
Jason Peeters 
Stefan Asenov 
Vinn Wyns 
Kick Berkers(R) 
Vince Ouwens 
Owen Rodwell 
Maxime Smet(R) 
Vinn Uitslag 
Jayden Aesseloos(R) 
Aidan Zanders(R) 
Warre Crets(R) 
Jason Christiani 
Pepijn Vanschoonwinkel 
Vince Janter(R) 
Yelena Mary 
Felix Bouwhuis(R) 

NAT 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 
BEL 
BEL 
BEL 
NLD 

Chassis Raceteam 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
DFK 
OW 
DFK 
Bijnens 
DFK 
PDB 
DFK 
DFK 
DFK 
PDB 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
2 
2 
2 
2 

Total Tm 
11:36.024 
11:37.410 
11:43.180 
11:43.239 
11:43.610 
11:50.070 
11:54.397 
12:01.230 
12:05.896 
12:21.601 
10:38.790 
10:38.841 

2:32.079 
2:32.415 
2:33.319 
2:37.071 

Diff 

1.386 
7.156 
7.215 
7.586 

14.046 
18.373 
25.206 
29.872 
45.577 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 

8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 
8 Laps 

Best Tm 
1:08.682 
1:08.770 
1:08.596 
1:08.548 
1:09.361 
1:10.021 
1:10.413 
1:10.895 
1:11.024 
1:12.370 
1:09.866 
1:10.101 
1:12.582 
1:12.580 
1:12.854 
1:12.702 

km/h 
71,600 
71,508 
71,689 
71,740 
70,899 
70,230 
69,839 
69,365 
69,239 
67,951 
70,386 
70,150 
67,752 
67,754 
67,499 
67,641 

Points 
40 
36 
33 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 

Penalty 

5 sec 
5 sec 

5 sec 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
#6, #21 / wrong starting position (false start) 5 sec Time penalty. 
#47 causing colision / 5 sec Time penalty 

Margin of Victory 
1.386 

Ø km/h 
70,653 

Best Lap Tm 
1:08.548 

km/h 
71,740 

Best Lap by 
21 - Kick Berkers(R) 

Printed: 13.04.2024 17:33:07 
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GK4 Kart Series Round 1 
Honda Cadet 

Heat 3 - Finale 

Race (9:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:09 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

13.04.2024 16:15 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Edgar Dobbelsteen:

Chief Scrutineer Fons van Dun:
posted at:                 h
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